Demopolis Times Newspapers

The following are in bound book format:

Month Year

January-December 1974
January-June 1977
July-December 1978
January-June 1980
July-December 1980
January-June 1982
July-December 1983
January-June 1984
July-December 1984
January-June 1985
July-December 1985
January-June 1986
July-December 1986
January-June 1987
July-December 1987
January-June 1988
July-December 1988
January-June 1989
July-December 1989
January-June 1990
July-December 1990
January-June 1991
July-December 1991
January-June 1992
July-December 1992
January-June 1993
July-December 1993
January-June 1994
July-December 1994
July-December 1994
January-June 1995
July-December 1995
January-June 1996
July-December 1996
January-June 1997
July-December 1997
July-December 1997
January-June 1998
July-December 1998




January-June
July-December
January-June
July-December
January-June
July-December
January-June
July-December
January-June
July-December
January-April
May-August
September-December
January-April
May-August
January-April
May-August
September-December
January-April
May-August
January-April
September-December
May-August
January-June
July-December
July-December

The following are on Microfilm:

January 3-December 26
July 3-December 29
January 1-June 30

July 1-December 31
January 1-June 30

July 1-December 31
January 2-November 27
December 1-December 31
January 1-June 29

July 2-December 31
January 3-March 29
January 3-June 29
January 1-June 28

1999
1999
2000
2000
2001
2001
2002
2002
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2010

1907
1982
1983
1983
1984
1984
1985
1985
1986
1986
1987
1988
1989



