Demopolis Times Newspapers

The following are in bound book format:

Month	Year
January-December	1974
January-June	1977
July-December	1978
January-June	1980
July-December	1980
January-June	1982
July-December	1983
January-June	1984
July-December	1984
January-June	1985
July-December	1985
January-June	1986
July-December	1986
January-June	1987
July-December	1987
January-June	1988
July-December	1988
January-June	1989
July-December	1989
January-June	1990
July-December	1990
January-June	1991
July-December	1991
January-June	1992
July-December	1992
January-June	1993
July-December	1993
January-June	1994
July-December	1994
July-December	1994
January-June	1995
July-December	1995
January-June	1996
July-December	1996
January-June	1997
July-December	1997
July-December	1997
January-June	1998
July-December	1998

January-June	1999
July-December	1999
January-June	2000
July-December	2000
January-June	2001
July-December	2001
January-June	2002
July-December	2002
January-June	2003
July-December	2003
January-April	2004
May-August	2004
September-December	2004
January-April	2005
May-August	2005
January-April	2006
May-August	2006
September-December	2006
January-April	2007
May-August	2007
January-April	2008
September-December	2008
May-August	2008
January-June	2009
July-December	2009
July-December	2010

The following are on Microfilm:

	4
January 3-December 26	1907
July 3-December 29	1982
January 1-June 30	1983
July 1-December 31	1983
January 1-June 30	1984
July 1-December 31	1984
January 2-November 27	1985
December 1-December 31	1985
January 1-June 29	1986
July 2-December 31	1986
January 3-March 29	1987
January 3-June 29	1988
January 1-June 28	1989